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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 5 1

D47

D56

D57

D64

Yusuke Shirogane
TK TRAINING CENTER

Syunntarou Yosida
NEWAZA WORLD NAKAKYUSYU

Kawakami Yuya
MANDA DOJO

Adachi Shota
NEWAZA WORLD HIGASHIKYUSYU

Takahiro Yonemitu
SHISUI JIU JISTU


